Low Voltage Relays

On/Off Relays

Product #

Without transformer
RC840

R841D1036
With transformer
RC840T-120
RC840T-240
RC840T-347
R841C1151

Note: Not recommended for fast-cycling modulated regulation (more than 6 cycles/hr). For fast-cycling

heating equipment Solid State

Price

41.00

79.00

78.00
56.00
57.00
92.00

Relay.

Volts
60 Hz

120/208/240
347

600

120
208/240
347
600

Resistive Charge (A)

22
18

10

22
22
18
10

Meant for external installation only. For installation inside heaters, refer to the options table

of the concerned product series.

Triac Relays

Product # Price

Without transformer

RT850 60.00
CCT-25-1-C1 103.00
CCT-30-1-C2 133.00
With transformer
RT850T-240 71.00
RT850T-347 67.00

CCT-25-1-C2-T  103.00

Volts Resistive
60 Hz Charge (A)
100 to 347 23
208/240/347 25
48-600 30
208/240 23
347 23

208/240/277/347 25

Input Signal

4-32VDC, 24VAC
3-32VDC, 24VAC
3-32VDC, 24VAC

19.2/24VAC
24VAC

14.4/16.6/19.2/24VAC

Note: Meant for external installation only. For installation inside heaters, refer to the options table
of the concerned product series.

Universal Guards

F29-0143

F29-0193

Universal Guards

Product #

F29-0143
F29-0198
F29-0193

Price

40.00
40.00
65.00

Products Catalog 2021 - www.ouellet.com

Description

Clear plastic
thermostat guard

Metal thermostat guard

F29-0198

Inside Dimension
(Length X Height X Depth)

63/8in.X31/2in.X3in.
81/4in.X53/8in. X3 1/2in.
6in.X313/16in. X3 1/8in.
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