Universal Guards





On/Off Relays

Product #	Price	Volts 60 Hz	Resistive Charge (A)
Without transformer	r		
RC840	41.00	120/208/240	22
RC04U	41.00	347	18
R841D1036	79.00	600	10
With transformer			
RC840T-120	78.00	120	22
RC840T-240	56.00	208/240	22
RC840T-347	57.00	347	18
R841C1151	92.00	600	10

Note: Not recommended for fast-cycling modulated regulation (more than 6 cycles/hr). For fast-cycling heating equipment Solid State Relay.

Meant for external installation only. For installation inside heaters, refer to the options table

of the concerned product series.

Triac Relays

Product #	Price	Volts 60 Hz	Resistive Charge (A)	Input Signal
Without transf	ormer			
RT850	60.00	100 to 347	23	4-32VDC, 24VAC
CCT-25-1-C1	103.00	208/240/347	25	3-32VDC, 24VAC
CCT-30-1-C2	133.00	48-600	30	3-32VDC, 24VAC
With transform	ner			
RT850T-240	71.00	208/240	23	19.2/24VAC
RT850T-347	67.00	347	23	24VAC
CCT-25-1-C2-T	103.00	208/240/277/347	25	14.4/16.6/19.2/24VAC

Note: Meant for external installation only. For installation inside heaters, refer to the options table of the concerned product series.

Universal Guards

	Product #	Price	Description	Inside Dimension (Length X Height X Depth)
	F29-0143	40.00	Clear plastic thermostat guard	6 3/8 in. X 3 1/2 in. X 3 in.
	F29-0198	40.00		8 1/4 in. X 5 3/8 in. X 3 1/2 in.
-	F29-0193	65.00	Metal thermostat guard	6 in. X 3 13/16 in. X 3 1/8 in.